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Date

01/01/22

01/08/22

01/15/22

01/22/22

01/29/22

02/05/22

02/12/22

02/19/22

02/26/22

03/05/22

03/12/22

03/19/22

03/26/22

Air Time
CT

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Issue
The Christian Life
Mental Health
Relationships
Spiritual Life
Relationships
Family-Men
Family-Marriage
Family-Marriage
Relationships
Life planning
Relationships
Work Relationships

Relationship Issues

Building Relationships

Host

Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry

Guest

Robert Wolgemuth and
Nancy Demoss Wolgemuth

Allie Marie Smith
Dr. Jennifer Thomas

Karl Clauson

Robert Wolgemuth
Dr. Juli Slattery

Anthony Delaney

Dr. Roger Parrott
Dr. David Clarke

Dr. Paul White

Program Length = 54-minutes

Details
You Can Trust God to Write Your Story
Wonderfully Made
The 5 Apology Languages
The 7 Resolutions
Dear Gary
Gun Lap
Finding the Hero in Your Husband
BEST Marriage
Dear Gary
Opportunity Leadership
Enough Is Enough
Making Things Right at Work

Dear Gary

4/5/2022



